Model/Sales Package: 31MP.414...111..




..111..

Model/Sales Package: 31MP.414.

age

Replacement Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation



Model/Sales Package:

31MP.414...111..

EPIC
Model 3IME.414...111..
Description HLECTRONIC AIR CLEANER, 120-1-60
.“Itm# Pty | Rec | Part Number Dagcription
1 1 - 31MM-3-03158-1 CABTNET WELD ASSY.
2 15 . - . ALSG6AULES SCREW {#8 X 1/4)
‘3."”im ‘“; j PURCHASELOCALLY iGROUND WIRE
41 - | AT98ABLTO NUT & RETAINER
5 1 - HY07€80001  RECEPTACLE
6 1 ~ 3IMC-1-01870  (CAUTION LABEL
7 1 - 3IMM-1-03157 WIRTNG BOX COVER
8 1 - 3IMM-1-03153 GROUNDING SPRING
8A . 1 - 3IMC-1-01431 | CELL SPACER BAFFLE
s s - 31MMe80019 INSULATOR (PSH G2)
SA : 9 | - | 31MP-1-02399 INSULATOR (SSN G8)
9B ? 97_ - 31MM-1-01360 V RETARINER (FOE I?Evmglr.”.w
SC 18 - AS06FS121 RETAINER (FOR ITEM 9A) o )
s 1 | - | AT38ABIOI HEX NUT (#8-32)
10 i - | 13-02208-1 PRE-PILTER
12 uvoaescool "PLUG (2 PRONG):
THE COMPLETE POWER DOOR ASSY L2-05815-1 INCLUDES ITEMS 11-29.
L2-05815-1 IS FOR 120 VOLT UNITS. FOR 240 VOLT UMITS, CONVERSION KIT L2-0576-3 I8
, ALSO HEEDED.
12 © 1 . - | AC41ABlO8 SCREW (#8-32 X 1 1/4)
13 1 | - © 31MP-1-00391 FEMALE LATOR
13 1 - irni-oi2lz {CONTACTOR PLATE
14 1 - 31Me-5-0020 \SCREW TERMINAL
e B e e e i
16 1 - 31MM-3-U3193.. ..”:?QW??HPOOR BASE ASSY.
17 1 - 31MM-1-03151 ARC TEST SPRING
178 | 2 - 3IMC-10-0016 PLASTIC WASHER
18 0 1 - | 31MMGB0012 NAMEPLATE
19 . 1 - | 31MM680008 KNCB STUD
134 : 1 - AU45RZ025 o RE?$¥ ;”éINé V
20 1 ¢ - | KA2Z1BBO29 KNCE ASSY.
21 1 | - | Xn21B3023 PUSHBUTTON
22 1 . - | HRS51680001 " ILIGHTED ROCKER SWITCH
I IO B 1T Y Rt i -
23 1| - % nkesamico SCREW {§€-32 X 3/8)
24 1 - | AC41ABO77 _ SCREW {§i6-32 X 3/16)
25 1 - 31MM-1-03908-1 5S BAR
26 1 | - | Hrz1AHis1  RESISTOR
27 2 - | AVB3VAl63 RIVET
28 1 - VUarienmicl | HEX NUT (#8-32)
méé ““i”’ “-'T Lé-USBlQ-l POWER.gUPPLY
30 1 C 3IMM-2-01166 L.H. CELL END PLATE
31 2 '31MM-1-01352-1  CELL STRUCTURE ANGLE

- ALS&AULES

SCREW (#8 X 3/8}

- | Ll1-€1217

o 31MM-1-04156

P 31MM-2-01195

CONTACTOR PLATE

ISPLIT RING

R.H. CELL END PLATE

~ 1 31MM-1-01170-1

CELL SUPPORT TUBE

fl
R N LY

- 31MM-3-01214-1

ER BUSS BAR

bt
kS

- L1-03603

OMIZER SPRING

)
<

- L1-01711-A

IONIZER WIRE ASSY,

1 . 31MPEBOOOTNLA ‘TONIZER GROUND PLATE
35G | 4 -~ ALSeAU216  ISCREW (#10 X 1/2)
3612 | - | 31MP6R000S  ROUND INSULATOR o
37 0 1 | - i L4-01173-3 CELL PLATE ASSY.
38 1 - 1 31MM-1-03152 SPRING CONTACT
Replacement Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 3




TN
Model/Sales Package: 31MP.414...111.. EPIC
: Itm# | Qty { Rec | Part Number Description
28A 2 - 31MM-1-01167 INSULATOR TUBE
3B 0 10 © - 3IMM-1-041896 ‘PLASTIC SCREW

Replacement Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 4



